		*
	Mortgagor hereby assigns to mortgagee the rents and income arising at any and all times from gaged to secure this note, and hereby authorize mortgagee or its agent at its option with the secure that are all times from the secure th	
	property and collect all rents and income and apply the same on the payment of insurance premium repairs or improvements necessary to keep said property in tenantable condition, or other charges o for in this mortgage or in the note hereby secured. This assignment of rents shall continue in for balance of said note is fully naid to be deread that the the the	ns, taxes, assessments,
	if there shall be any change in the ownership of the premises covered hereby without the conse and the payment of the assumption fee as specified in the promiseory note, the entire indebtedness s payable at the election of the motivagee and forcelosure proceedings more than the specific spe	ent of the mortgagee shall become due and
	If said mortgagor shall cause to be paid to mortgage the entire amount due it hereon. provisions of said note hereby secured, including future advances, and any extensions or renewals th with the terms and provisions thereof, and comply with all the provisions in said note and in this then these presents shall be yoid; otherwise to remain in full force and effect, and mortgage sha immediate possession of all of said premises and may, at its option, declare the whole of said note, have foreclosure of this mortgage or take any other legal action to protect its rights, and from the all items of indebtedness hereunder shall draw interest at the rate of 100 more the said from the	under the terms and hereof, in accordance mortgage contained, all be entitled to the due and payable and
	homestead and exemption laws are hereby waived. WHENEVER USED, the singular shall include the plural, the plural the singular, and the use o arbitcable to all renders.	of any gender shall be
	This mortgage shall be binding upon the hairs, executors, administrators, successors and assign parties hereto. IN WIFNESS WHEREOF, said mortgagor has hereunto set his hand the day and year first above	ins of the respective
	Rodney L. Knowles	Consules 100
	Russell M. Tyler	file to an and the second
	STATE OF KANSAS,	
	County of Douglas e Be it remembered, that on this	23rd
	day of October , A.D. 197.0., before me, the undersigned, a Notary I	Public in and for the
	County and State aforesaid, came Rodney L. Knowles, a Single Man, and Russel a Single Man	ll M. Tyler,
	who are personally known to me to be the same persons who executed the within 'instrument of persons this restricted the execution of the same.	f writing, and such
	TESTIMUS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and Notarial Seal the day and yes	ear above written.
	Ary The Argent Argent (12)	tij ·
	Marshall Biggerstaff My-Continuin explore February 10, 19.73.	Notary Public
	15 COUNTY INTERNAL	a lat
		Register of Dec
Reco	orded October 26, 1970 at 1:02 P.M. Janual Seem	Regiocol of De
Reco	orded October 26, 1970 at 1:02 P.M.	
Reco		
Reco		
Reco		Reg. No. 5
Reco	2289 Mortgage	n de la composition de
Reco		Reg. No. 5
Reco	2289 Mortgage BOOK 158 Loan No. DC-3 THE UNDERSIGNED	Reg. No. 5 Fee Paid \$
Reco	2389: Mortgage BOOK 158 Loan No. DC-3 THE UNDERSIGNED. Wallace P. Scales and Eloise I. Scales, husband and wife Eugene R: Scales and Sarah J. Scales, husband and wife	Reg. No. 5 Fee Paid \$:
Reco	2289 Mortgage BOOK 158 Loan No. DC-3 THE UNDERSIGNED	Reg. No. 5 Fee Paid \$:
Reco	22897 Mortgage BOOK 158 Loan No. DC-3 THE UNDERSIGNED. Wallace P. Scales and Eloise I. Scales, husband and wife Eugene R: Scales and Sarah J. Scales, husband and wife	Reg. No. 5 Fee Paid \$
Reco	2280: Mortgage BOOK 158 Loan No. DC-3 THE UNDERSIGNED. Wallace P. Scales and Eloise I. Scales, husband and wife Eugene R. Scales and Sarah J. Scales, husband and wife Lawrence County of Douglas State of Kansas hereinafter referred to as the Mortgagor, does hereby mortgage and warrant t	Reg. No. 5 Fee Paid \$
Reco	2283 Mortgage BOOK 158 Loan No. DC-3 THE UNDERSIGNED. Wallace P. Scales and Eloise I. Scales, husband and wife Eugene R: Scales and Eloise I. Scales, husband and wife Eugene R: Scales and Sarah J. Scales, husband and wife Lawrence a County of Douglas State of Kansa hereinafter referred to as the Mortgagor, does hereby mortgage and warrant t LAWRENCE SAVINGS ASSOCIATION	Reg. No. 5 Fee Paid \$
Reco	2289: Mortgage BOOK 158 Loan No. DC-3 THE UNDERSIGNED. Wallace P. Scales and Eloise I. Scales, husband and wife Eugene R. Scales and Eloise I. Scales, husband and wife Eugene R. Scales and Sarah J. Scales, husband and wife Lawrence County of Douglas State of Kansas hereinafter referred to as the Mortgagor, does hereby nortgage and warrant to LAWRENCE SAVINGS ASSOCIATION a. corporation organized and existing under the laws of JHE STATE OF KAASAS	Reg. No. 5 Fee Paid \$

制度的

273

No.

4 l-

4 6

1.1%

Ø

1

į,

8

d'

* *

The Mortgagors understand and agree that this is a purchase money mortgage. Together with all buildings, improvements, fixtures or appurtenances now or bereafter erected therein or placed therein, including all apparatus, equipment, fixtures or articles sherher in single units or controlled used to supply heat gas, arounditioning, water, light, power, refrigeration, veptiation or other services, and any other thereing now or bereafter therein or thereon, the furnishing of which by lessors to besees is customary or appropriate including screens, window shades storm doors and windows, flow coverings, stores and water heaters (all of which are intended to be and are hereby declared to be a part of said real estate whether physically attached therein or option, and also together with all casements and the rents, issues and profits of said premises which are hereby physically subcoded therein and set ore into the Mostgagee, whether now due or hereafter to become due as provided herein. The Mostgage is hereby subrogated to the rights of all mortgagees, lichbolders and owness paid off by the proceeds of the ion hereby secured. TO H OCT, UNO TO HOLD the

TO HATE AND TO HOLD the said property, with said buildings, improvements, fixtures, appurtenances, apparatus and equipment, unto said Mortgagee forever, for the uses herein set forth, free from all rights and benefits under the homestead, exemption and valuation laws of any State, which said rights and benefits said Mortgagor does hereby release and waive.